Agilent Technologies InfiniiVision
6000L Series Low-Profile
Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
The most space efficient, and affordable
LXI C compliant oscilloscopes
Four channels in only 1U space
Industry-leading performance:

  and the EMC Directive 89/336/EEC, and carries the CE-marking accordingly.
11
Ordering information
Model number Description
DSO6104L 1 GHz 4-ch DSO
DSO6054L 500 MHz 4-ch DSO
DSO6014L 100 MHz 4-ch DSO
Accessories included:
Model number DSO6104L/6054L DSO6014L
User’s guide, Service guide,  √ √
Programmer’s guide
Power cord √ √
10:1 divider passive probe per  √ √
scope channel
Agilent IO Libraries Suite 14.2 √ √
Standard 3 year warranty √ √
GPIB extender √ √
50 Ω termination adapter  √
Crossover LAN cable √ √
Rack mount hardware √ √
Available options
Option number Description                                                         DSO6014L          DSO6054L/6104L
N2914A* MSO upgrade kit   √
N2915A* MSO upgrade kit     √
N5427A(-SEC) Secure environment mode √ √
N5423A(-LSS) I2C/SPI triggering and decode option √ √

54620-68701 16:2 x 8 logic input probe assembly
13
Ordering information (continued)
Active single-ended probes
Product number Description
1144A 800-MHz active probe
1145A 2-channel 750-MHz active probe
1142A Power supply for 1144A and 1145A
1156A 1.5-GHz active probe with AutoProbe interface (power supply not required)
Active differential probes
Product number Description
N2791A 25 MHz differential probe
1130A  1.5 GHz InfiniiMax differential probe amplifier with AutoProbe interface
  (Order one or more InfiniiMax probe heads or connectivity kits per amplifier.)
14
Publication Title Publication Type Publication Number
Agilent 6000 Series Oscilloscopes Data sheet 5989-2000EN/EUS
Agilent 6000 Series and 54600 Series  Data sheet 5968-8153EN/EUS
Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories
Option SEC N5427A Secure Environment  Data sheet 5968-5558EN
Mode Option
Next-Generation Test Systems Application note 5989-2802EN
LXI: Going Beyond GPIB, PXI and VXI Application note 5989-4371EN
Optimizing Test Systems for Highest Throughput,  Application note 5989-4886EN
Lowest Cost and Ease of Integration with
LXI Instruments
Open the Door to Simpler System Creation Brochure 5989-2042EN
N5454A Segmented Memory Acquisition for            Data sheet                 5989-7833EN
Agilent InfiniiVision Series Oscilloscopes
Agilent Triggering and Hardware-based Decode  Data sheet 5990-4198EN
(Option SND) for Agilent Infi niiVision
Oscilloscoopes